

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054758

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell KS

DATE <u>7-27-13</u>	SEC <u>9</u>	TWP <u>8</u>	RANGE <u>18</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>8:00AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:30AM</u>
LEASE <u>Feas/ce</u>	WELL# <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Plainville KS 8N1W 1/2 S</u>			COUNTY <u>Rooks</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		<u>2W 1/2 N E into</u>					

CONTRACTOR White Knight
 TYPE OF JOB Long String
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 3460
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 17" DEPTH 3452
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL PC DEPTH 1341
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 12.66
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 12.66
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 80 bbl
 EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Robert Y
 # 477 HELPER Woody O
 BULK TRUCK
 # 481 DRIVER Jac G
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

OWNER
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 175 ASC 5# Gil/sk
 COMMON @
 POZMIX @
 GEL @
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC 175 @ 20.90 3657.50
Gilsonite 900# 18sx @ 0.98 882.00
Mud flush 12bbl @ 58.70 704.40
 HANDLING 225.42 57 @ 2.48 559.04
 MILEAGE 397 7/m @ 2.60 1032.20
 TOTAL 6835.14

REMARKS:

run 92 jts of 5 1/2 17" csg receive circulation
mix 12 bbl mud flush 30 sk in Rathole
145 sk down hole displace 80 bbl
of water land plug at 1300 #

Thank you

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 3452
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.75
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE 40 HVMI @ 7.70 308.00
 MANIFOLD @
40 LVM I @ 4.40 176.00

TOTAL 3042.75

CHARGE TO: Castle Resources
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

5 1/2 float shoe @ 339.30 339.30
latchdown plug @ 398.75 398.75
2 baskets @ 159.40 318.80
2 cent @ 28.40 56.80
1 Partcollar @ 1831.25 1831.25
 TOTAL 2944.90
 TOTAL 1143.65

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) 12822.79

TOTAL CHARGES 10991.54 10991.54

PRINTED NAME _____

DISCOUNT 2198.31 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE [Signature]

1975.58
9015.98 before Tax
\$10847.21

SCHIPPER'S OIL FIELD SERVICES, L.L.C.

1070

REMIT TO 18048 170RD
RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Russell, KS - Horie, KS

DATE <u>7-20-13</u>	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>11:00am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>11:30pm</u>
LEASE <u>Protec</u>	WELL #. <u>1</u>	LOCATION			COUNTY <u>Hooker</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (CIRCLE ONE)							

CONTRACTOR White Knight
TYPE OF JOB Surface
HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 T.D.
CASING SIZE 8 7/8 DEPTH
TUBING SIZE DEPTH
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.
PERFS
DISPLACEMENT

OWNER
CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 150 sacks 3 1/2" @ 2 1/2" gel

EQUIPMENT
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Heath
P1 HELPER Coody
BULK TRUCK DRIVER Jay
B1
BULK TRUCK DRIVER
#

COMMON	@	
POZMIX	@	
GEL	@	
CHLORIDE	@	
ASC	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING	@	
MILEAGE		
		TOTAL

REMARKS:
Ran 5 hrs of 8 7/8 casing and bonding
Est circulation
hooked up and mixed 150 sacks and disp
1 1/2 bbl of H₂O - shut in @ 300ps
Cement did circulate
Castle
CHARGE TO: Castle
STREET
CITY STATE ZIP

SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE @
MANIFOLD @
@
@
TOTAL

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
@
@
@
TOTAL

Schippers Oil Field Services, L.L.C.,
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.
PRINTED NAME
SIGNATURE Terry Austin

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS